Monday, 09 June 2025

CURRENCY

INDICES

BID

ASK ID RATE

BID RATE

ASK RATE

MID RATE

INTERBANK RATE

ZWG

ZWG

ZWG

UsD

1 1 1.0000

26.2787

27.6263

26.9525

17.76630
1.35540
144.45500
24.67500
0.07480
0.82105
1,733.67000
0.65170
1.36107
63.90500
10.08260
9.62485
1.36830
1.14175
7.18710
85.64200
0.60365
6.53390
3,310.79500
69.84000
32.71500
136.54890
17.76680
45.75000
4.23700
17.76680
0.39775
49.64000
5.56285
2,662.50000
78.86000
129.25000
2.21625
188.54000
2,194.07500
7.43295
7.79875
1,185.00000
580.52000




